
SR.NO. SESSION EN.NU PROG. SC NAME MEDIUM COURSE EPP.NU. DATE

1 BED JUL16 161629831 BED 16151 SUBHASH SHANKARRAO CHAVAN HINDI BES125 CM419336682IN 19.04.2017

2 BED JUL16 161629831 BED 16151 SUBHASH SHANKARRAO CHAVAN HINDI BESL122 CM419336682IN 19.04.2017

3 BED JUL16 161629981 BED 16151 DAYANAND ANNASO DAVARI HINDI BES125 CM419336696IN 19.04.2017

4 BED JUL16 161629981 BED 16151 DAYANAND ANNASO DAVARI HINDI BESL122 CM419336696IN 19.04.2017

5 BED JUL16 161630069 BED 16151 VISHAL SAMBHAJI BHANDARE HINDI BES125 CM419336705IN 19.04.2017

6 BED JUL16 161630069 BED 16151 VISHAL SAMBHAJI BHANDARE HINDI BESL122 CM419336705IN 19.04.2017

7 BED JUL16 161630187 BED 16151 MANISHA MADHUKAR JADHAV HINDI BES125 CM419336719IN 19.04.2017

8 BED JUL16 161630187 BED 16151 MANISHA MADHUKAR JADHAV HINDI BESL122 CM419336719IN 19.04.2017

9 BED JUL16 161630449 BED 16151 SANTOSH JEJERAO DUBUKWAD HINDI BES125 CM419336722IN 19.04.2017

10 BED JUL16 161630449 BED 16151 SANTOSH JEJERAO DUBUKWAD HINDI BESL122 CM419336722IN 19.04.2017

11 BED JUL16 161625984 BED 16130 PRABHAKAR NAMDEO GAIKWAD HINDI BES125 CM419336736IN 19.04.2017

12 BED JUL16 161625984 BED 16130 PRABHAKAR NAMDEO GAIKWAD HINDI BESL122 CM419336736IN 19.04.2017
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12 BED JUL16 161625984 BED 16130 PRABHAKAR NAMDEO GAIKWAD HINDI BESL122 CM419336736IN 19.04.2017

13 BED JUL16 161630320 BED 16116 BHAIRAVNATH SHANKAR KARALE HINDI BES125 CM419336740IN 19.04.2017

14 BED JUL16 161630320 BED 16116 BHAIRAVNATH SHANKAR KARALE HINDI BESL122 CM419336740IN 19.04.2017

15 BED JUL16 161625991 BED 16130 MAHENDRA PRABHAKAR HIRE HINDI BES125 CM419336753IN 19.04.2017

16 BED JUL16 161625991 BED 16130 MAHENDRA PRABHAKAR HIRE HINDI BESL122 CM419336753IN 19.04.2017

17 BED JUL16 161626954 BED 16151 VAIBHAV ARUN CHIKHALE HINDI BES125 CM419336767IN 19.04.2017

18 BED JUL16 161626954 BED 16151 VAIBHAV ARUN CHIKHALE HINDI BESL122 CM419336767IN 19.04.2017

19 BED JUL16 161629301 BED 16115 MAHESH ASHOK ROKADE HINDI BES125 CM419336775IN 19.04.2017

20 BED JUL16 161629301 BED 16115 MAHESH ASHOK ROKADE HINDI BESL122 CM419336775IN 19.04.2017

21 BED JUL16 161627512 BED 16151 RAVIKANT TANAJI JADHAV HINDI BES125 CM419336784IN 19.04.2017

22 BED JUL16 161627512 BED 16151 RAVIKANT TANAJI JADHAV HINDI BESL122 CM419336784IN 19.04.2017

23 BED JUL16 161628395 BED 16151 VRUSHALI SURESH BAVISKAR HINDI BES125 CM419336798IN 19.04.2017

24 BED JUL16 161628395 BED 16151 VRUSHALI SURESH BAVISKAR HINDI BESL122 CM419336798IN 19.04.2017

25 BED JUL16 161629111 BED 1684 MANISHA MURLIDHAR KSHIRSAGAR HINDI BES125 CM419336807IN 19.04.2017

26 BED JUL16 161629111 BED 1684 MANISHA MURLIDHAR KSHIRSAGAR HINDI BESL122 CM419336807IN 19.04.2017

27 BED JUL16 161629136 BED 1677 BHAUSAHEB AMBADAS CHANDAN HINDI BES125 CM419336815IN 19.04.2017

28 BED JUL16 161629136 BED 1677 BHAUSAHEB AMBADAS CHANDAN HINDI BESL122 CM419336815IN 19.04.2017

29 BED JUL16 161629182 BED 1677 SUVARNA NANASAHEB PAWAR HINDI BES125 CM419336824IN 19.04.2017



30 BED JUL16 161629182 BED 1677 SUVARNA NANASAHEB PAWAR HINDI BESL122 CM419336824IN 19.04.2017

31 BED JUL16 161629190 BED 16127 AVINASH DHANRAJ KHONDE HINDI BES125 CM419336838IN 19.04.2017

32 BED JUL16 161629190 BED 16127 AVINASH DHANRAJ KHONDE HINDI BESL122 CM419336838IN 19.04.2017

33 BED JUL16 161629791 BED 16130 SHANKAR MAHAVIR DHERE HINDI BES125 CM419336841IN 19.04.2017

34 BED JUL16 161629791 BED 16130 SHANKAR MAHAVIR DHERE HINDI BESL122 CM419336841IN 19.04.2017

35 BED JUL16 161629800 BED 1677 MANISHA GOVIND ADHAV HINDI BES125 CM419336855IN 19.04.2017

36 BED JUL16 161629800 BED 1677 MANISHA GOVIND ADHAV HINDI BESL122 CM419336855IN 19.04.2017

37 BED JUL16 161629777 BED 1645 BHAGYASHRI PARMANAND GOSAVI HINDI BES125 CM419336869IN 19.04.2017

38 BED JUL16 161629777 BED 1645 BHAGYASHRI PARMANAND GOSAVI HINDI BESL122 CM419336869IN 19.04.2017

39 BED JUL16 161629784 BED 16130 RUSHIKESH VASANTRAO PANCHAL HINDI BES125 CM419336872IN 19.04.2017

40 BED JUL16 161629784 BED 16130 RUSHIKESH VASANTRAO PANCHAL HINDI BESL122 CM419336872IN 19.04.2017

41 BED JUL16 161629208 BED 16127 NITIN BANSILAL MAHAJAN HINDI BES125 CM419336886IN 19.04.2017

42 BED JUL16 161629208 BED 16127 NITIN BANSILAL MAHAJAN HINDI BESL122 CM419336886IN 19.04.2017

43 BED JUL16 161629215 BED 16127 SATISH PRAKASH BAVISKAR HINDI BES125 CM419336890IN 19.04.2017

44 BED JUL16 161629215 BED 16127 SATISH PRAKASH BAVISKAR HINDI BESL122 CM419336890IN 19.04.2017

45 BED JUL16 161630360 BED 1677 YADNYARAJ WAMAN RAMTEKE HINDI BES125 CM419336909IN 19.04.201745 BED JUL16 161630360 BED 1677 YADNYARAJ WAMAN RAMTEKE HINDI BES125 CM419336909IN 19.04.2017

46 BED JUL16 161630360 BED 1677 YADNYARAJ WAMAN RAMTEKE HINDI BESL122 CM419336909IN 19.04.2017

47 BED JUL16 161630234 BED 16116 ABASAHEB SUBHASHRAO TAKALE HINDI BES125 CM419336912IN 19.04.2017

48 BED JUL16 161630234 BED 16116 ABASAHEB SUBHASHRAO TAKALE HINDI BESL122 CM419336912IN 19.04.2017

49 BED JUL16 161630266 BED 16115 YOGESH SHRIDHAR DARKUNDE HINDI BES125 CM419336926IN 19.04.2017

50 BED JUL16 161630266 BED 16115 YOGESH SHRIDHAR DARKUNDE HINDI BESL122 CM419336926IN 19.04.2017

51 BED JUL16 161630384 BED 1684 NAMDEO MANGALU DOKHE HINDI BES125 CM419336930IN 19.04.2017

52 BED JUL16 161630384 BED 1684 NAMDEO MANGALU DOKHE HINDI BESL122 CM419336930IN 19.04.2017

53 BED JUL16 161630456 BED 16130 MOHAN MHALU AVHAD HINDI BES125 CM419336943IN 19.04.2017

54 BED JUL16 161630456 BED 16130 MOHAN MHALU AVHAD HINDI BESL122 CM419336943IN 19.04.2017

55 BED JUL16 161630391 BED 16151 RAJANI HARIBHAU DHUM HINDI BES125 CM419336957IN 19.04.2017

56 BED JUL16 161630391 BED 16151 RAJANI HARIBHAU DHUM HINDI BESL122 CM419336957IN 19.04.2017

57 BED JUL16 161630400 BED 16130 ROSHANI NILANTAR MADAVI HINDI BES125 CM419336965IN 19.04.2017

58 BED JUL16 161630400 BED 16130 ROSHANI NILANTAR MADAVI HINDI BESL122 CM419336965IN 19.04.2017

59 BED JUL16 161629104 BED 1630 BHAUSAHEB VITTHAL BELOTE HINDI BES125 CM419336974IN 19.04.2017

60 BED JUL16 161629104 BED 1630 BHAUSAHEB VITTHAL BELOTE HINDI BESL122 CM419336974IN 19.04.2017

61 BED JUL16 161629483 BED 16130 VARSHA TANAJI NEVASE HINDI BES125 CM419336988IN 19.04.2017

62 BED JUL16 161629483 BED 16130 VARSHA TANAJI NEVASE HINDI BESL122 CM419336988IN 19.04.2017

63 BED JUL16 161629490 BED 1630 SHIVSHANKAR CHANDRAKANT NAGARG HINDI BES125 CM419336991IN 19.04.2017



64 BED JUL16 161629490 BED 1630 SHIVSHANKAR CHANDRAKANT NAGARG HINDI BESL122 CM419336991IN 19.04.2017

65 BED JUL16 161629870 BED 16130 DATTATRAY RAJARAM SHINDE HINDI BES125 CM419337008IN 19.04.2017

66 BED JUL16 161629870 BED 16130 DATTATRAY RAJARAM SHINDE HINDI BESL122 CM419337008IN 19.04.2017

67 BED JUL16 161629910 BED 16130 DEEPAK MAHADEV MALI HINDI BES125 CM419337011IN 19.04.2017

68 BED JUL16 161629910 BED 16130 DEEPAK MAHADEV MALI HINDI BESL122 CM419337011IN 19.04.2017

69 BED JUL16 161629935 BED 1684 PRASHANT SHANTARAM VISPUTE HINDI BES125 CM419337025IN 19.04.2017

70 BED JUL16 161629935 BED 1684 PRASHANT SHANTARAM VISPUTE HINDI BESL122 CM419337025IN 19.04.2017

71 BED JUL16 161629018 BED 16116 SHRIKRUSHNA PRABHAKAR PATIL HINDI BES125 CM419337039IN 19.04.2017

72 BED JUL16 161629018 BED 16116 SHRIKRUSHNA PRABHAKAR PATIL HINDI BESL122 CM419337039IN 19.04.2017

73 BED JUL16 161629222 BED 16127 BHAGYASHREE VISHNU MASAL HINDI BES125 CM419337042IN 19.04.2017

74 BED JUL16 161629222 BED 16127 BHAGYASHREE VISHNU MASAL HINDI BESL122 CM419337042IN 19.04.2017

75 BED JUL16 161630170 BED 16116 MUNIR BASHIR SHAIKH HINDI BES125 CM419337056IN 19.04.2017

76 BED JUL16 161630170 BED 16116 MUNIR BASHIR SHAIKH HINDI BESL122 CM419337056IN 19.04.2017

77 BED JUL16 161629928 BED 16116 SANJIV CHIMAN WARKE HINDI BES125 CM419337060IN 19.04.2017

78 BED JUL16 161629928 BED 16116 SANJIV CHIMAN WARKE HINDI BESL122 CM419337060IN 19.04.2017

79 BED JUL16 161629025 BED 16127 POONAM BHIMRAO AMALE HINDI BES125 CM419337073IN 19.04.201779 BED JUL16 161629025 BED 16127 POONAM BHIMRAO AMALE HINDI BES125 CM419337073IN 19.04.2017

80 BED JUL16 161629025 BED 16127 POONAM BHIMRAO AMALE HINDI BESL122 CM419337073IN 19.04.2017

81 BED JUL16 161629040 BED 16130 SANTOSH HEMANT GAGARE HINDI BES125 CM419337087IN 19.04.2017

82 BED JUL16 161629040 BED 16130 SANTOSH HEMANT GAGARE HINDI BESL122 CM419337087IN 19.04.2017

83 BED JUL16 161629057 BED 1677 SITARAM RAMBHAU KURHE HINDI BES125 CM419337095IN 19.04.2017

84 BED JUL16 161629057 BED 1677 SITARAM RAMBHAU KURHE HINDI BESL122 CM419337095IN 19.04.2017

85 BED JUL16 161629412 BED 1645 SACHIN CHAGAN RATHOD HINDI BES125 CM419337100IN 19.04.2017

86 BED JUL16 161629412 BED 1645 SACHIN CHAGAN RATHOD HINDI BESL122 CM419337100IN 19.04.2017

87 BED JUL16 161629340 BED 16127 SHAILESH RAGHUNATH BAIRAGI HINDI BES125 CM419337113IN 19.04.2017

88 BED JUL16 161629340 BED 16127 SHAILESH RAGHUNATH BAIRAGI HINDI BESL122 CM419337113IN 19.04.2017

89 BED JUL16 161629380 BED 1630 ANAND SAMPATRAO PHULE HINDI BES125 CM419337127IN 19.04.2017

90 BED JUL16 161629380 BED 1630 ANAND SAMPATRAO PHULE HINDI BESL122 CM419337127IN 19.04.2017

91 BED JUL16 161630227 BED 16116 SANJAY TUKARAM JADHAV HINDI BES125 CM419337135IN 19.04.2017

92 BED JUL16 161630227 BED 16116 SANJAY TUKARAM JADHAV HINDI BESL122 CM419337135IN 19.04.2017

93 BED JUL16 161629888 BED 1684 PRAKASH LAXMAN BELDAR HINDI BES125 CM419337144IN 19.04.2017

94 BED JUL16 161629888 BED 1684 PRAKASH LAXMAN BELDAR HINDI BESL122 CM419337144IN 19.04.2017

95 BED JUL16 161627630 BED 16151 DINESH GULABRAOJI BHOYAR HINDI BES125 CM419337158IN 19.04.2017

96 BED JUL16 161627630 BED 16151 DINESH GULABRAOJI BHOYAR HINDI BESL122 CM419337158IN 19.04.2017

97 BED JUL16 161627838 BED 16151 PANDURANG DATTATRAYA SHINDE HINDI BES125 CM419337161IN 19.04.2017



98 BED JUL16 161627838 BED 16151 PANDURANG DATTATRAYA SHINDE HINDI BESL122 CM419337161IN 19.04.2017

99 BED JUL16 161629895 BED 16116 CHANDRASHEKHAR SHARAD SONAWANE HINDI BES125 CM419337175IN 19.04.2017

100 BED JUL16 161629895 BED 16116 CHANDRASHEKHAR SHARAD SONAWANE HINDI BESL122 CM419337175IN 19.04.2017

101 BED JUL16 161629230 BED 16116 PRAVIN DINKAR GANDE HINDI BES125 CM419337189IN 19.04.2017

102 BED JUL16 161629230 BED 16116 PRAVIN DINKAR GANDE HINDI BESL122 CM419337189IN 19.04.2017

103 BED JUL16 161627956 BED 16151 SANGITA PATIL CHOUDHARI HINDI BES125 CM419337192IN 19.04.2017

104 BED JUL16 161627956 BED 16151 SANGITA PATIL CHOUDHARI HINDI BESL122 CM419337192IN 19.04.2017

105 BED JUL16 161627132 BED 16151 SANJAY NARAYAN THITE HINDI BES125 CM419337201IN 19.04.2017

106 BED JUL16 161627132 BED 16151 SANJAY NARAYAN THITE HINDI BESL122 CM419337201IN 19.04.2017

107 BED JUL16 161627537 BED 16151 SURYAKANT NARSING SHINDE HINDI BES125 CM419337215IN 19.04.2017

108 BED JUL16 161627537 BED 16151 SURYAKANT NARSING SHINDE HINDI BESL122 CM419337215IN 19.04.2017

109 BED JUL16 161629279 BED 1630 VISHAL DATTATRAY GIRI HINDI BES125 CM419337229IN 19.04.2017

110 BED JUL16 161629279 BED 1630 VISHAL DATTATRAY GIRI HINDI BESL122 CM419337229IN 19.04.2017

111 BED JUL16 161630194 BED 16116 RAVINDRA SUDHAKAR DESHMUKH HINDI BES125 CM419337232IN 19.04.2017

112 BED JUL16 161630194 BED 16116 RAVINDRA SUDHAKAR DESHMUKH HINDI BESL122 CM419337232IN 19.04.2017

113 BED JUL16 161629096 BED 16127 SATESH ZUMBAR KHANDARE HINDI BES125 CM419337246IN 19.04.2017113 BED JUL16 161629096 BED 16127 SATESH ZUMBAR KHANDARE HINDI BES125 CM419337246IN 19.04.2017

114 BED JUL16 161629096 BED 16127 SATESH ZUMBAR KHANDARE HINDI BESL122 CM419337246IN 19.04.2017

115 BED JUL16 161629032 BED 16151 MADHAV VIJAYKUMAR CHILAME HINDI BES125 CM419337250IN 19.04.2017

116 BED JUL16 161629032 BED 16151 MADHAV VIJAYKUMAR CHILAME HINDI BESL122 CM419337250IN 19.04.2017

117 BED JUL16 161629326 BED 16115 SHANKAR VITTHAL GORE HINDI BES125 CM419337263IN 19.04.2017

118 BED JUL16 161629326 BED 16115 SHANKAR VITTHAL GORE HINDI BESL122 CM419337263IN 19.04.2017

119 BED JUL16 161630109 BED 16116 PRAVINKUMAR DILIPRAO DEOSARKAR HINDI BES125 CM419337277IN 19.04.2017

120 BED JUL16 161630109 BED 16116 PRAVINKUMAR DILIPRAO DEOSARKAR HINDI BESL122 CM419337277IN 19.04.2017

121 BED JUL16 161630298 BED 16115 SWATI RAMESH DAKE HINDI BES125 CM419337285IN 19.04.2017

122 BED JUL16 161630298 BED 16115 SWATI RAMESH DAKE HINDI BESL122 CM419337285IN 19.04.2017

123 BED JUL16 161626005 BED 16130 YASHWANT RAMESH JAGTAP HINDI BES125 CM419337294IN 19.04.2017

124 BED JUL16 161626005 BED 16130 YASHWANT RAMESH JAGTAP HINDI BESL122 CM419337294IN 19.04.2017

125 BED JUL16 161628428 BED 16151 DIPAK RAJARAM CHAVAN HINDI BES125 CM419337303IN 19.04.2017

126 BED JUL16 161628428 BED 16151 DIPAK RAJARAM CHAVAN HINDI BESL122 CM419337303IN 19.04.2017

127 BED JUL16 161629451 BED 16115 DINESH PRAKASH SURYAWANSHI HINDI BES125 CM419337317IN 19.04.2017

128 BED JUL16 161629451 BED 16115 DINESH PRAKASH SURYAWANSHI HINDI BESL122 CM419337317IN 19.04.2017

129 BED JUL16 161629358 BED 16116 VINOD SHRIRAM SHINDE HINDI BES125 CM419337325IN 19.04.2017

130 BED JUL16 161629358 BED 16116 VINOD SHRIRAM SHINDE HINDI BESL122 CM419337325IN 19.04.2017

131 BED JUL16 161627852 BED 16151 USHA SHANKAR KAMBLE HINDI BES125 CM419337334IN 19.04.2017



132 BED JUL16 161627852 BED 16151 USHA SHANKAR KAMBLE HINDI BESL122 CM419337334IN 19.04.2017

133 BED JUL16 161629150 BED 1645 ARJUN VISHNU RATHOD HINDI BES125 CM419337348IN 19.04.2017

134 BED JUL16 161629150 BED 1645 ARJUN VISHNU RATHOD HINDI BESL122 CM419337348IN 19.04.2017

135 BED JUL16 161629168 BED 16127 YOGESH DEEPAK BHAGWAT HINDI BES125 CM419337351IN 19.04.2017

136 BED JUL16 161629168 BED 16127 YOGESH DEEPAK BHAGWAT HINDI BESL122 CM419337351IN 19.04.2017

137 BED JUL16 161629420 BED 1630 SHRIKRUSHNA SAMPAT MALI HINDI BES125 CM419337365IN 19.04.2017

138 BED JUL16 161629420 BED 1630 SHRIKRUSHNA SAMPAT MALI HINDI BESL122 CM419337365IN 19.04.2017

139 BED JUL16 161629437 BED 1630 SHIVRAJ MADHAV MURKUTE HINDI BES125 CM419337379IN 19.04.2017

140 BED JUL16 161629437 BED 1630 SHIVRAJ MADHAV MURKUTE HINDI BESL122 CM419337379IN 19.04.2017

141 BED JUL16 161629863 BED 1677 SWATI BAPU GHODKE HINDI BES125 CM419337382IN 19.04.2017

142 BED JUL16 161629863 BED 1677 SWATI BAPU GHODKE HINDI BESL122 CM419337382IN 19.04.2017

143 BED JUL16 161629254 BED 1645 RAVIKANT BAPURAO BIRADAR HINDI BES125 CM419337396IN 19.04.2017

144 BED JUL16 161629254 BED 1645 RAVIKANT BAPURAO BIRADAR HINDI BESL122 CM419337396IN 19.04.2017

145 BED JUL16 161629319 BED 16116 PRAVIN YAMAJI PATIL HINDI BES125 CM419337405IN 19.04.2017

146 BED JUL16 161629319 BED 16116 PRAVIN YAMAJI PATIL HINDI BESL122 CM419337405IN 19.04.2017

147 BED JUL16 161629333 BED 16127 DNYANESHWAR BALAJIRAO KOKANE HINDI BES125 CM419337419IN 19.04.2017147 BED JUL16 161629333 BED 16127 DNYANESHWAR BALAJIRAO KOKANE HINDI BES125 CM419337419IN 19.04.2017

148 BED JUL16 161629333 BED 16127 DNYANESHWAR BALAJIRAO KOKANE HINDI BESL122 CM419337419IN 19.04.2017

149 BED JUL16 161630123 BED 16116 SIMABAI YUVRAJ RAUNDAL HINDI BES125 CM419337422IN 19.04.2017

150 BED JUL16 161630123 BED 16116 SIMABAI YUVRAJ RAUNDAL HINDI BESL122 CM419337422IN 19.04.2017

151 BED JUL16 161630148 BED 16151 PRAVIN BHANUDAS MORE HINDI BES125 CM419337436IN 19.04.2017

152 BED JUL16 161630148 BED 16151 PRAVIN BHANUDAS MORE HINDI BESL122 CM419337436IN 19.04.2017

153 BED JUL16 161627211 BED 16151 SUVARNA BHAGUJI DAUNDKAR HINDI BES125 CM419337440IN 19.04.2017

154 BED JUL16 161627211 BED 16151 SUVARNA BHAGUJI DAUNDKAR HINDI BESL122 CM419337440IN 19.04.2017

155 BED JUL16 161629967 BED 1684 MININATH DEORAM TAKALE HINDI BES125 CM419337453IN 19.04.2017

156 BED JUL16 161629967 BED 1684 MININATH DEORAM TAKALE HINDI BESL122 CM419337453IN 19.04.2017

157 BED JUL16 161629999 BED 16130 NAVNATH PANDURANG BANDGAR HINDI BES125 CM419337467IN 19.04.2017

158 BED JUL16 161629999 BED 16130 NAVNATH PANDURANG BANDGAR HINDI BESL122 CM419337467IN 19.04.2017

159 BED JUL16 161630005 BED 1684 BABASAHEB RAJARAM DHANWADE HINDI BES125 CM419337475IN 19.04.2017

160 BED JUL16 161630005 BED 1684 BABASAHEB RAJARAM DHANWADE HINDI BESL122 CM419337475IN 19.04.2017

161 BED JUL16 161629372 BED 16115 KISHOR LILADHAR DHANGAD HINDI BES125 CM419337484IN 19.04.2017

162 BED JUL16 161629372 BED 16115 KISHOR LILADHAR DHANGAD HINDI BESL122 CM419337484IN 19.04.2017

163 BED JUL16 161629405 BED 16127 HARSHALI RAMESH AHERRAO HINDI BES125 CM419337498IN 19.04.2017

164 BED JUL16 161629405 BED 16127 HARSHALI RAMESH AHERRAO HINDI BESL122 CM419337498IN 19.04.2017

165 BED JUL16 161630273 BED 16116 NANASAHEB DASHARATH HADOLE HINDI BES125 CM419337507IN 19.04.2017



166 BED JUL16 161630273 BED 16116 NANASAHEB DASHARATH HADOLE HINDI BESL122 CM419337507IN 19.04.2017

167 BED JUL16 161630345 BED 16116 SALIMBEG AMIRBEG KURESHI HINDI BES125 CM419337515IN 19.04.2017

168 BED JUL16 161630345 BED 16116 SALIMBEG AMIRBEG KURESHI HINDI BESL122 CM419337515IN 19.04.2017

169 BED JUL16 161629856 BED 16116 VITTHAL HARIBHAU WAYZODE HINDI BES125 CM419337524IN 19.04.2017

170 BED JUL16 161629856 BED 16116 VITTHAL HARIBHAU WAYZODE HINDI BESL122 CM419337524IN 19.04.2017

171 BED JUL16 161630051 BED 1684 RAJENDRA SHIVAJI KHAIRNAR HINDI BES125 CM419337538IN 19.04.2017

172 BED JUL16 161630051 BED 1684 RAJENDRA SHIVAJI KHAIRNAR HINDI BESL122 $M419337538IN 19.04.2017

173 BED JUL16 161630202 BED 1684 BHAUSAHEB KUSHINATH WAMAN HINDI BES125 CM419337541IN 19.04.2017

174 BED JUL16 161630202 BED 1684 BHAUSAHEB KUSHINATH WAMAN HINDI BESL122 CM419337541IN 19.04.2017

175 BED JUL16 161627189 BED 16151 RESHMA KALURAM HAMBIR HINDI BES125 CM419337555IN 19.04.2017

176 BED JUL16 161627189 BED 16151 RESHMA KALURAM HAMBIR HINDI BESL122 CM419337555IN 19.04.2017

177 BED JUL16 161630417 BED 16151 SURESH DAJI CHAURE HINDI BES125 CM419337569IN 19.04.2017

178 BED JUL16 161630417 BED 16151 SURESH DAJI CHAURE HINDI BESL122 CM419337569IN 19.04.2017

179 BED JUL16 161626740 BED 16151 SNEHAL SANJIV BHOR HINDI BES125 CM419337572IN 19.04.2017

180 BED JUL16 161626740 BED 16151 SNEHAL SANJIV BHOR HINDI BESL122 CM419337572IN 19.04.2017

181 BED JUL16 161628442 BED 16151 SAGAR BHIMRAO BHOSALE HINDI BES125 CM419337586IN 19.04.2017181 BED JUL16 161628442 BED 16151 SAGAR BHIMRAO BHOSALE HINDI BES125 CM419337586IN 19.04.2017

182 BED JUL16 161628442 BED 16151 SAGAR BHIMRAO BHOSALE HINDI BESL122 CM419337586IN 19.04.2017

183 BED JUL16 161629530 BED 16151 KALAMKAR MAYUR BALASAHEB HINDI BES125 CM419337590IN 19.04.2017

184 BED JUL16 161629530 BED 16151 KALAMKAR MAYUR BALASAHEB HINDI BESL122 CM419337590IN 19.04.2017

185 BED JUL16 161629974 BED 16151 AMOL TATYABA SHELKE HINDI BES125 CM419337609IN 19.04.2017

186 BED JUL16 161629974 BED 16151 AMOL TATYABA SHELKE HINDI BESL122 CM419337609IN 19.04.2017

187 BED JUL16 161629950 BED 1684 RAMESH BANSILAL PANCHAL HINDI BES125 CM419337612IN 19.04.2017

188 BED JUL16 161629950 BED 1684 RAMESH BANSILAL PANCHAL HINDI BESL122 CM419337612IN 19.04.2017

189 BED JUL16 161629286 BED 1645 MADHUKAR ASHRUBA ANDHALE HINDI BES125 CM419337626IN 19.04.2017

190 BED JUL16 161629286 BED 1645 MADHUKAR ASHRUBA ANDHALE HINDI BESL122 CM419337626IN 19.04.2017

191 BED JUL16 161629293 BED 16115 ANIL RAMDAS PATIL HINDI BES125 CM419337630IN 19.04.2017

192 BED JUL16 161629293 BED 16115 ANIL RAMDAS PATIL HINDI BESL122 CM419337630IN 19.04.2017

193 BED JUL16 161630037 BED 16151 YOGESH MANOHAR SAKHARKAR HINDI BES125 CM419337643IN 19.04.2017

194 BED JUL16 161630037 BED 16151 YOGESH MANOHAR SAKHARKAR HINDI BESL122 CM419337643IN 19.04.2017

195 BED JUL16 161630044 BED 16151 RAJENDRA MAHADEO KEDAR HINDI BES125 CM419337657IN 19.04.2017

196 BED JUL16 161630044 BED 16151 RAJENDRA MAHADEO KEDAR HINDI BESL122 CM419337657IN 19.04.2017

197 BED JUL16 161630083 BED 16151 ASHWINI BABURAO JADHAV HINDI BES125 CM419337665IN 19.04.2017

198 BED JUL16 161630083 BED 16151 ASHWINI BABURAO JADHAV HINDI BESL122 CM419337665IN 19.04.2017

199 BED JUL16 161630130 BED 16151 VRUSHALI CHANDRAKANT MORE HINDI BES125 CM419337674IN 19.04.2017



200 BED JUL16 161630130 BED 16151 VRUSHALI CHANDRAKANT MORE HINDI BESL122 CM419337674IN 19.04.2017

201 BED JUL16 161629397 BED 1645 MADAN VASANT JADHAV HINDI BES125 CM419337688IN 19.04.2017

202 BED JUL16 161629397 BED 1645 MADAN VASANT JADHAV HINDI BESL122 CM419337688IN 19.04.2017

203 BED JUL16 161630259 BED 16151 ASHABAI NARAYAN JADHAV HINDI BES125 CM419337691IN 19.04.2017

204 BED JUL16 161630259 BED 16151 ASHABAI NARAYAN JADHAV HINDI BESL122 CM419337691IN 19.04.2017

205 BED JUL16 161628830 BED 16151 AJIT MADHUKAR DIGHE HINDI BES125 CM419337705IN 19.04.2017

206 BED JUL16 161628830 BED 16151 AJIT MADHUKAR DIGHE HINDI BESL122 CM419337705IN 19.04.2017

207 BED JUL16 161630155 BED 16151 SHRIKRUSHNA DILIP KAPASE HINDI BES125 CM419337714IN 19.04.2017

208 BED JUL16 161630155 BED 16151 SHRIKRUSHNA DILIP KAPASE HINDI BESL122 CM419337714IN 19.04.2017

209 BED JUL16 161629143 BED 16116 SHIVLAL LALCHAND BHOI HINDI BES125 CM419337728IN 19.04.2017

210 BED JUL16 161629143 BED 16116 SHIVLAL LALCHAND BHOI HINDI BESL122 CM419337728IN 19.04.2017

211 BED JUL16 161626076 BED 1645 VIKAS KISANRAO SHINDE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419333686IN 19.04.2017

212 BED JUL16 161629831 BED 16151 SUBHASH SHANKARRAO CHAVAN HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336682IN 19.04.2017

213 BED JUL16 161629981 BED 16151 DAYANAND ANNASO DAVARI HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336696IN 19.04.2017

214 BED JUL16 161630069 BED 16151 VISHAL SAMBHAJI BHANDARE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336705IN 19.04.2017

215 BED JUL16 161630187 BED 16151 MANISHA MADHUKAR JADHAV HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336719IN 19.04.2017215 BED JUL16 161630187 BED 16151 MANISHA MADHUKAR JADHAV HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336719IN 19.04.2017

216 BED JUL16 161630449 BED 16151 SANTOSH JEJERAO DUBUKWAD HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336722IN 19.04.2017

217 BED JUL16 161625984 BED 16130 PRABHAKAR NAMDEO GAIKWAD HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336736IN 19.04.2017

218 BED JUL16 161630320 BED 16116 BHAIRAVNATH SHANKAR KARALE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336740IN 19.04.2017

219 BED JUL16 161625991 BED 16130 MAHENDRA PRABHAKAR HIRE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336753IN 19.04.2017

220 BED JUL16 161626954 BED 16151 VAIBHAV ARUN CHIKHALE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336767IN 19.04.2017

221 BED JUL16 161629301 BED 16115 MAHESH ASHOK ROKADE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336775IN 19.04.2017

222 BED JUL16 161627512 BED 16151 RAVIKANT TANAJI JADHAV HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336784IN 19.04.2017

223 BED JUL16 161628395 BED 16151 VRUSHALI SURESH BAVISKAR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336798IN 19.04.2017

224 BED JUL16 161629111 BED 1684 MANISHA MURLIDHAR KSHIRSAGAR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336807IN 19.04.2017

225 BED JUL16 161629136 BED 1677 BHAUSAHEB AMBADAS CHANDAN HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336815IN 19.04.2017

226 BED JUL16 161629182 BED 1677 SUVARNA NANASAHEB PAWAR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336824IN 19.04.2017

227 BED JUL16 161629190 BED 16127 AVINASH DHANRAJ KHONDE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336838IN 19.04.2017

228 BED JUL16 161629791 BED 16130 SHANKAR MAHAVIR DHERE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336841IN 19.04.2017

229 BED JUL16 161629800 BED 1677 MANISHA GOVIND ADHAV HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336855IN 19.04.2017

230 BED JUL16 161629777 BED 1645 BHAGYASHRI PARMANAND GOSAVI HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336869IN 19.04.2017

231 BED JUL16 161629784 BED 16130 RUSHIKESH VASANTRAO PANCHAL HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336872IN 19.04.2017

232 BED JUL16 161629208 BED 16127 NITIN BANSILAL MAHAJAN HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336886IN 19.04.2017

233 BED JUL16 161629215 BED 16127 SATISH PRAKASH BAVISKAR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336890IN 19.04.2017



234 BED JUL16 161630360 BED 1677 YADNYARAJ WAMAN RAMTEKE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336909IN 19.04.2017

235 BED JUL16 161630234 BED 16116 ABASAHEB SUBHASHRAO TAKALE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336912IN 19.04.2017

236 BED JUL16 161630266 BED 16115 YOGESH SHRIDHAR DARKUNDE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336926IN 19.04.2017

237 BED JUL16 161630384 BED 1684 NAMDEO MANGALU DOKHE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336930IN 19.04.2017

238 BED JUL16 161630456 BED 16130 MOHAN MHALU AVHAD HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336943IN 19.04.2017

239 BED JUL16 161630391 BED 16151 RAJANI HARIBHAU DHUM HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336957IN 19.04.2017

240 BED JUL16 161630400 BED 16130 ROSHANI NILANTAR MADAVI HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336965IN 19.04.2017

241 BED JUL16 161629104 BED 1630 BHAUSAHEB VITTHAL BELOTE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336974IN 19.04.2017

242 BED JUL16 161629483 BED 16130 VARSHA TANAJI NEVASE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336988IN 19.04.2017

243 BED JUL16 161629490 BED 1630 SHIVSHANKAR CHANDRAKANT NAGARG HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419336991IN 19.04.2017

244 BED JUL16 161629870 BED 16130 DATTATRAY RAJARAM SHINDE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337008IN 19.04.2017

245 BED JUL16 161629910 BED 16130 DEEPAK MAHADEV MALI HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337011IN 19.04.2017

246 BED JUL16 161629935 BED 1684 PRASHANT SHANTARAM VISPUTE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337025IN 19.04.2017

247 BED JUL16 161629018 BED 16116 SHRIKRUSHNA PRABHAKAR PATIL HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337039IN 19.04.2017

248 BED JUL16 161629222 BED 16127 BHAGYASHREE VISHNU MASAL HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337042IN 19.04.2017

249 BED JUL16 161630170 BED 16116 MUNIR BASHIR SHAIKH HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337056IN 19.04.2017249 BED JUL16 161630170 BED 16116 MUNIR BASHIR SHAIKH HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337056IN 19.04.2017

250 BED JUL16 161629928 BED 16116 SANJIV CHIMAN WARKE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337060IN 19.04.2017

251 BED JUL16 161629025 BED 16127 POONAM BHIMRAO AMALE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337073IN 19.04.2017

252 BED JUL16 161629040 BED 16130 SANTOSH HEMANT GAGARE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337087IN 19.04.2017

253 BED JUL16 161629057 BED 1677 SITARAM RAMBHAU KURHE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337095IN 19.04.2017

254 BED JUL16 161629412 BED 1645 SACHIN CHAGAN RATHOD HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337100IN 19.04.2017

255 BED JUL16 161629340 BED 16127 SHAILESH RAGHUNATH BAIRAGI HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337113IN 19.04.2017

256 BED JUL16 161629380 BED 1630 ANAND SAMPATRAO PHULE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337127IN 19.04.2017

257 BED JUL16 161630227 BED 16116 SANJAY TUKARAM JADHAV HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337135IN 19.04.2017

258 BED JUL16 161629888 BED 1684 PRAKASH LAXMAN BELDAR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337144IN 19.04.2017

259 BED JUL16 161627630 BED 16151 DINESH GULABRAOJI BHOYAR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337158IN 19.04.2017

260 BED JUL16 161627838 BED 16151 PANDURANG DATTATRAYA SHINDE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337161IN 19.04.2017

261 BED JUL16 161629895 BED 16116 CHANDRASHEKHAR SHARAD SONAWANE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337175IN 19.04.2017

262 BED JUL16 161629230 BED 16116 PRAVIN DINKAR GANDE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337189IN 19.04.2017

263 BED JUL16 161627956 BED 16151 SANGITA PATIL CHOUDHARI HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337192IN 19.04.2017

264 BED JUL16 161627132 BED 16151 SANJAY NARAYAN THITE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337201IN 19.04.2017

265 BED JUL16 161627537 BED 16151 SURYAKANT NARSING SHINDE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337215IN 19.04.2017

266 BED JUL16 161629279 BED 1630 VISHAL DATTATRAY GIRI HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337229IN 19.04.2017

267 BED JUL16 161630194 BED 16116 RAVINDRA SUDHAKAR DESHMUKH HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337232IN 19.04.2017



268 BED JUL16 161629096 BED 16127 SATESH ZUMBAR KHANDARE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337246IN 19.04.2017

269 BED JUL16 161629032 BED 16151 MADHAV VIJAYKUMAR CHILAME HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337250IN 19.04.2017

270 BED JUL16 161629326 BED 16115 SHANKAR VITTHAL GORE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337263IN 19.04.2017

271 BED JUL16 161630109 BED 16116 PRAVINKUMAR DILIPRAO DEOSARKAR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337277IN 19.04.2017

272 BED JUL16 161630298 BED 16115 SWATI RAMESH DAKE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337285IN 19.04.2017

273 BED JUL16 161626005 BED 16130 YASHWANT RAMESH JAGTAP HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337294IN 19.04.2017

274 BED JUL16 161628428 BED 16151 DIPAK RAJARAM CHAVAN HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337303IN 19.04.2017

275 BED JUL16 161629451 BED 16115 DINESH PRAKASH SURYAWANSHI HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337317IN 19.04.2017

276 BED JUL16 161629358 BED 16116 VINOD SHRIRAM SHINDE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337325IN 19.04.2017

277 BED JUL16 161627852 BED 16151 USHA SHANKAR KAMBLE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337334IN 19.04.2017

278 BED JUL16 161629150 BED 1645 ARJUN VISHNU RATHOD HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337348IN 19.04.2017

279 BED JUL16 161629168 BED 16127 YOGESH DEEPAK BHAGWAT HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337351IN 19.04.2017

280 BED JUL16 161629420 BED 1630 SHRIKRUSHNA SAMPAT MALI HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337365IN 19.04.2017

281 BED JUL16 161629437 BED 1630 SHIVRAJ MADHAV MURKUTE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337379IN 19.04.2017

282 BED JUL16 161629863 BED 1677 SWATI BAPU GHODKE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337382IN 19.04.2017

283 BED JUL16 161629254 BED 1645 RAVIKANT BAPURAO BIRADAR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337396IN 19.04.2017283 BED JUL16 161629254 BED 1645 RAVIKANT BAPURAO BIRADAR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337396IN 19.04.2017

284 BED JUL16 161629319 BED 16116 PRAVIN YAMAJI PATIL HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337405IN 19.04.2017

285 BED JUL16 161629333 BED 16127 DNYANESHWAR BALAJIRAO KOKANE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337419IN 19.04.2017

286 BED JUL16 161630123 BED 16116 SIMABAI YUVRAJ RAUNDAL HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337422IN 19.04.2017

287 BED JUL16 161630148 BED 16151 PRAVIN BHANUDAS MORE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337436IN 19.04.2017

288 BED JUL16 161627211 BED 16151 SUVARNA BHAGUJI DAUNDKAR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337440IN 19.04.2017

289 BED JUL16 161629967 BED 1684 MININATH DEORAM TAKALE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337453IN 19.04.2017

290 BED JUL16 161629999 BED 16130 NAVNATH PANDURANG BANDGAR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337467IN 19.04.2017

291 BED JUL16 161630005 BED 1684 BABASAHEB RAJARAM DHANWADE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337475IN 19.04.2017

292 BED JUL16 161629372 BED 16115 KISHOR LILADHAR DHANGAD HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337484IN 19.04.2017

293 BED JUL16 161629405 BED 16127 HARSHALI RAMESH AHERRAO HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337498IN 19.04.2017

294 BED JUL16 161630273 BED 16116 NANASAHEB DASHARATH HADOLE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337507IN 19.04.2017

295 BED JUL16 161630345 BED 16116 SALIMBEG AMIRBEG KURESHI HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337515IN 19.04.2017

296 BED JUL16 161629856 BED 16116 VITTHAL HARIBHAU WAYZODE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337524IN 19.04.2017

297 BED JUL16 161630051 BED 1684 RAJENDRA SHIVAJI KHAIRNAR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337538IN 19.04.2017

298 BED JUL16 161630202 BED 1684 BHAUSAHEB KUSHINATH WAMAN HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337541IN 19.04.2017

299 BED JUL16 161627189 BED 16151 RESHMA KALURAM HAMBIR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337555IN 19.04.2017

300 BED JUL16 161630417 BED 16151 SURESH DAJI CHAURE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337569IN 19.04.2017

301 BED JUL16 161626740 BED 16151 SNEHAL SANJIV BHOR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337572IN 19.04.2017



302 BED JUL16 161628442 BED 16151 SAGAR BHIMRAO BHOSALE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337586IN 19.04.2017

303 BED JUL16 161629530 BED 16151 KALAMKAR MAYUR BALASAHEB HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337590IN 19.04.2017

304 BED JUL16 161629974 BED 16151 AMOL TATYABA SHELKE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337609IN 19.04.2017

305 BED JUL16 161629950 BED 1684 RAMESH BANSILAL PANCHAL HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337612IN 19.04.2017

306 BED JUL16 161629286 BED 1645 MADHUKAR ASHRUBA ANDHALE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337626IN 19.04.2017

307 BED JUL16 161629293 BED 16115 ANIL RAMDAS PATIL HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337630IN 19.04.2017

308 BED JUL16 161630037 BED 16151 YOGESH MANOHAR SAKHARKAR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337643IN 19.04.2017

309 BED JUL16 161630044 BED 16151 RAJENDRA MAHADEO KEDAR HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337657IN 19.04.2017

310 BED JUL16 161630083 BED 16151 ASHWINI BABURAO JADHAV HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337665IN 19.04.2017

311 BED JUL16 161630130 BED 16151 VRUSHALI CHANDRAKANT MORE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337674IN 19.04.2017

312 BED JUL16 161629397 BED 1645 MADAN VASANT JADHAV HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337688IN 19.04.2017

313 BED JUL16 161630259 BED 16151 ASHABAI NARAYAN JADHAV HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337691IN 19.04.2017

314 BED JUL16 161628830 BED 16151 AJIT MADHUKAR DIGHE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337705IN 19.04.2017

315 BED JUL16 161630155 BED 16151 SHRIKRUSHNA DILIP KAPASE HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337714IN 19.04.2017

316 BED JUL16 161629143 BED 16116 SHIVLAL LALCHAND BHOI HINDI BES123 (Block-3) + PG + Sup. HandbookCM419337728IN 19.04.2017

317 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337780IN 19.04.2017317 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337780IN 19.04.2017

318 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337780IN 19.04.2017

319 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337780IN 19.04.2017

320 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337780IN 19.04.2017

321 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY HINDI BES125 CM419337780IN 19.04.2017

322 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY HINDI BES125 CM419337780IN 19.04.2017

323 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY HINDI BES125 CM419337780IN 19.04.2017

324 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337780IN 19.04.2017

325 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337780IN 19.04.2017

326 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337780IN 19.04.2017

327 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY HINDI BESL122 CM419337780IN 19.04.2017

328 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY HINDI BESL122 CM419337780IN 19.04.2017

329 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY HINDI BESL122 CM419337780IN 19.04.2017

330 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337780IN 19.04.2017

331 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337780IN 19.04.2017

332 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1677 MR. PATOLE S. VIJAY HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337780IN 19.04.2017

333 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337793IN 19.04.2017

334 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337793IN 19.04.2017

335 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337793IN 19.04.2017



336 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337793IN 19.04.2017

337 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM HINDI BES125 CM419337793IN 19.04.2017

338 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM HINDI BES125 CM419337793IN 19.04.2017

339 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM HINDI BES125 CM419337793IN 19.04.2017

340 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337793IN 19.04.2017

341 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337793IN 19.04.2017

342 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337793IN 19.04.2017

343 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM HINDI BESL122 CM419337793IN 19.04.2017

344 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM HINDI BESL122 CM419337793IN 19.04.2017

345 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM HINDI BESL122 CM419337793IN 19.04.2017

346 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337793IN 19.04.2017

347 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337793IN 19.04.2017

348 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1684 MR. PITHE ARJUN DHONDIRAM HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337793IN 19.04.2017

349 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337802IN 19.04.2017

350 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337802IN 19.04.2017

351 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337802IN 19.04.2017351 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337802IN 19.04.2017

352 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337802IN 19.04.2017

353 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA HINDI BES125 CM419337802IN 19.04.2017

354 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA HINDI BES125 CM419337802IN 19.04.2017

355 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA HINDI BES125 CM419337802IN 19.04.2017

356 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337802IN 19.04.2017

357 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337802IN 19.04.2017

358 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337802IN 19.04.2017

359 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA HINDI BESL122 CM419337802IN 19.04.2017

360 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA HINDI BESL122 CM419337802IN 19.04.2017

361 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA HINDI BESL122 CM419337802IN 19.04.2017

362 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337802IN 19.04.2017

363 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337802IN 19.04.2017

364 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1645 DR. KANEEZ FATIMA HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337802IN 19.04.2017

365 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337816IN 19.04.2017

366 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337816IN 19.04.2017

367 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337816IN 19.04.2017

368 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337816IN 19.04.2017

369 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK HINDI BES125 CM419337816IN 19.04.2017



370 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK HINDI BES125 CM419337816IN 19.04.2017

371 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK HINDI BES125 CM419337816IN 19.04.2017

372 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337816IN 19.04.2017

373 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337816IN 19.04.2017

374 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337816IN 19.04.2017

375 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK HINDI BESL122 CM419337816IN 19.04.2017

376 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK HINDI BESL122 CM419337816IN 19.04.2017

377 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK HINDI BESL122 CM419337816IN 19.04.2017

378 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337816IN 19.04.2017

379 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337816IN 19.04.2017

380 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16115 DR. RANE R. ASHOK HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337816IN 19.04.2017

381 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337820IN 19.04.2017

382 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337820IN 19.04.2017

383 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337820IN 19.04.2017

384 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337820IN 19.04.2017

385 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN HINDI BES125 CM419337820IN 19.04.2017385 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN HINDI BES125 CM419337820IN 19.04.2017

386 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN HINDI BES125 CM419337820IN 19.04.2017

387 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN HINDI BES125 CM419337820IN 19.04.2017

388 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337820IN 19.04.2017

389 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337820IN 19.04.2017

390 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337820IN 19.04.2017

391 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN HINDI BESL122 CM419337820IN 19.04.2017

392 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN HINDI BESL122 CM419337820IN 19.04.2017

393 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN HINDI BESL122 CM419337820IN 19.04.2017

394 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337820IN 19.04.2017

395 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337820IN 19.04.2017

396 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16116 MS. SHASHIKALA MAHAJAN HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337820IN 19.04.2017

397 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337833IN 19.04.2017

398 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337833IN 19.04.2017

399 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337833IN 19.04.2017

400 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337833IN 19.04.2017

401 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI HINDI BES125 CM419337833IN 19.04.2017

402 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI HINDI BES125 CM419337833IN 19.04.2017

403 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI HINDI BES125 CM419337833IN 19.04.2017



404 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337833IN 19.04.2017

405 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337833IN 19.04.2017

406 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337833IN 19.04.2017

407 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI HINDI BESL122 CM419337833IN 19.04.2017

408 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI HINDI BESL122 CM419337833IN 19.04.2017

409 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI HINDI BESL122 CM419337833IN 19.04.2017

410 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337833IN 19.04.2017

411 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337833IN 19.04.2017

412 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16127 DR. SHAHID ANSARI HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337833IN 19.04.2017

413 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337847IN 19.04.2017

414 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337847IN 19.04.2017

415 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337847IN 19.04.2017

416 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337847IN 19.04.2017

417 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL HINDI BES125 CM419337847IN 19.04.2017

418 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL HINDI BES125 CM419337847IN 19.04.2017

419 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL HINDI BES125 CM419337847IN 19.04.2017419 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL HINDI BES125 CM419337847IN 19.04.2017

420 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337847IN 19.04.2017

421 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337847IN 19.04.2017

422 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337847IN 19.04.2017

423 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL HINDI BESL122 CM419337847IN 19.04.2017

424 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL HINDI BESL122 CM419337847IN 19.04.2017

425 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL HINDI BESL122 CM419337847IN 19.04.2017

426 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337847IN 19.04.2017

427 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337847IN 19.04.2017

428 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 1630 DR. B T PATIL HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337847IN 19.04.2017

429 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337855IN 19.04.2017

430 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337855IN 19.04.2017

431 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337855IN 19.04.2017

432 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337855IN 19.04.2017

433 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL HINDI BES125 CM419337855IN 19.04.2017

434 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL HINDI BES125 CM419337855IN 19.04.2017

435 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL HINDI BES125 CM419337855IN 19.04.2017

436 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337855IN 19.04.2017

437 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337855IN 19.04.2017



438 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337855IN 19.04.2017

439 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL HINDI BESL122 CM419337855IN 19.04.2017

440 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL HINDI BESL122 CM419337855IN 19.04.2017

441 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL HINDI BESL122 CM419337855IN 19.04.2017

442 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337855IN 19.04.2017

443 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337855IN 19.04.2017

444 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16130 MRS. SEMI T. KOUL HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337855IN 19.04.2017

445 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337864IN 19.04.2017

446 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK ENGLISH BES125 (BLOCK-1)CM419337864IN 19.04.2017

447 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337864IN 19.04.2017

448 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK ENGLISH INTERNSHIP HANDBOOKCM419337864IN 19.04.2017

449 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK HINDI BES125 CM419337864IN 19.04.2017

450 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK HINDI BES125 CM419337864IN 19.04.2017

451 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK HINDI BES125 CM419337864IN 19.04.2017

452 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337864IN 19.04.2017

453 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337864IN 19.04.2017453 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337864IN 19.04.2017

454 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK HINDI BES123 (BLOCK-3CM419337864IN 19.04.2017

455 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK HINDI BESL122 CM419337864IN 19.04.2017

456 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK HINDI BESL122 CM419337864IN 19.04.2017

457 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK HINDI BESL122 CM419337864IN 19.04.2017

458 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337864IN 19.04.2017

459 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337864IN 19.04.2017

460 BED JUL16 Study Centre BED 16151 DR. REKHA PATHAK HINDI PG + SUP HANDBOOKCM419337864IN 19.04.2017


